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r. 9,119 ztg
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6 BgE 6it  €4 E= Ei{ l  *a

@ +=.a1'J+ ++E €Belzl  ?a

z. sl,\19 €H

1)  Bd lqr i9  €€

zl) €tsar+ 9 €B"l*9 trF^IaJ

- 2009.06.04: Bzlel+9 zI4

- 2009.06,04

- 2009.06.24

zt{l+4 Al Eila(ffi6tL}"I ol o}ol g "l ol g4l )

zltlH+4l e1;1 plra?czl t $ 13 I

"J Hl^l++q4l E4l A (41 +ol ol E+^ffi )

g^l€ B(4e+ : 10 9S)
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- 2009.06.26 : s-a(^l.e-X+ E : 41,500,000,000 A)
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2) g ̂ l7l +61 9l= 7l g d *
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2l zlB+ HEel4 5 : t'XBrl6J $.+

3) €E€zl €EJ : atrf,t1tl gg

4. +Aql +t ^l'J

1) +49 ++

3. Z}E+ EF+*

1) z}€E: Et,}d.s+

2l g6J6J +^lel 'rl+

t i*q4€zlol :5,ooo9l

[2o11ul- 'tz9 s'l"J €zl]]

[2011H 12?- 319 €zll]

(89 : ?1, +)

.J4 €lql
+zl(+^)* +4q .I+

#(*)xl*
xtB#(€)
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u||4'tlg

?zl
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2009.
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1) olal  59 €utl*?
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2) 4= s^lgLJEE Hil'J"il ++ ^l6J

t i"J,4Ezl"4 : b,000fl1

+e 471 41321 xllzzl ztJtzl

*z l f  o l9 2,296,820,293 2,172,209,559 1,917,748,313 1,689,209,234

1+"d- Ell"&+

+d+
.H.F+

344

319

342

317

325

300

3 1 9
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oloJ ullBds

+d+
H.E+
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443,880,753

2,726,586,197
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419,849,491
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tsllB^d 6J 125.82% 132.24o/o 142.18o/o 158.65%
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41 2+xl4lel +C€+HEA.Iq

L *zlt9 +€€+

1. *71+4+E++zlq^l e= f q+4+F4}Fzl9rl : aN$.';.iaJ- gg

2. 7lB+444+F4lFzlq^l

1) *zltlg +c€s+(s= zlrlg sq+6lq z+€)

(89 : u!"Jtl, v")

x 1. :Fzv4 +Ft"l* H -^I+9a924)16}rl1s 4 +q qL 6'i+"1 dt"*"}= ++tg gdJtrl.

z. rldq ^t)272q +4"1 96lq +iI4oJ zltlzieqg +4'J+.
s. +xlc(4zlzle;L=tslzla "JE"J, tl+g6J"J E= +FtIg oil4g+el 2"J ol'I9 sl^l€B^l B

oJ€ +a, tl+9689 F6}q s.dd xlE 'l A++Ftq 'l|4ql+s s*)g zltge- 6lq Hlg

s zlC "Jtr}.
+. zl*€."Jxlfl F +.$tl^l*ql +6J A?-l= +Etl"I s.E+614 z+d'J4.

's q
, aBTl
(2011.09.30)

"iEzl
Q011.'12.3',11 *xltril ul

+4,H]&zlti*9 El€ xl**4 Hlg

+744
+Frl

e.zl 'i r 4+g 89,881 95.88 89,598 94.32 94.32
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zl*fl.9;.lA F +tr}

^l+.il *e A?-l

BFtzllg^lg

zl 4
+Ft

E)(l 'l r e+g
zlar€.fl:lfl F +Ftl ^l+"1

++ a4
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€ge q B"Jg +a,
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4+ +FC o]l447

+Ft+€+71+fl

frzl?4

a+71+ el,^l 3,792 4.05 5,367 5.65

zlvl zl1j 68 0.07 30 0.03

* zttl
zlzlzl. 40,434 43.13 41,668 43.86 43.86

100.00
+rll 53,307 56.87 53,327 56.14 56.14

0ll^$olelEl^ xlsll 2=ll Fl|gtr^l 7'30 nll0lIl



t

il. +zlcel Haqq

1. +F+ 7t4qq

x 6lr+^l-.& s*-

2. +F++€ #z16€ 4r{ulq
x 6l]r+^16; flg

3. +4+€ 4r{qlq
N ql"&rla} s,*

4. A&71+ qlaulq

s. f,zltzl4+ol

(89 : 'Z', o4"J9)

qlil 
"++E

qil EsEl^I olzlg eli lEe4 H I T

zlBlr,ttuon f-4-zlgedJ 1.5-2.1 4,902 MMDA

d zl el; Fx-zl$gd3 3.80 465 Czlql"4l3+
6J A) 5,367

(89 : E4"Jg, +)

A H- r E BBzl
(2011.12.31\

dEzl
(2011.0e.30)

*FtFzlsl^lg ^l6J€
^11 27 Z^ll3 .J"il t[le

+zltlzl.4t I )
94,996 ' 93,741

z1J Y*Ql gAl F,]l +.-4 ( tr ) 53,328 53,307

f,zl,t}zlxl zlo-{(il= I -II) 41,668 44,434
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41 3 + zllt +€B €sJ
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58,500
*zlB?
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+E
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0l l^glolEq^ x l i l l  2=) l  F&EaAl 9/30 rfll0lil



3. i+ ++tE gEilB+

- gufle_al ql6J +zlTlzlrl= ole+ €j;',a gzl.Jol PB
- € "Jqle ElAl= PEt lFzlPrJ Ezl  €84 86,19b.bm'E 71f,-otr-  C46J a"J
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x 6'iltr&^l6} s€-

( t9 :  S)

+ETB 9r{z}b
B4(m')

gET€Z]
(m')

grlig .
(g 4€4/

S4zlts€4)

s<l
#9 qle

"J Ellil
zlE+
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€"J rlle

4F*qla

€6}AL

"l ++ag
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4l 4 + ++g*q, +"J+4, +q-lE :

r. ++'JEE 4 f9+a

t. Fzlzl+g +g+E (7lt :2011.10.01 - 2011.12.311

rr. *E€ +"J8.+ B^il

r. FFd

1) +tC "J4s+sl

(89 : r4ql€, v,)

fE
++.*3il "JA€6.1+

H l n
-oll ulS(%)

+Ft}

"J EIg 2,487 99.00

oiloil€9

zlslf 9

frzl*4

olloi l€9

vJ zl€9

olz|, u]l$fr f,

z le l f  9 26 0.01

++q 2,513 100.00

N frzl€fl€zl€9€ elzl€9"il H!€q= vdzl€9'J .E€'6J

+E I ale1u4 "Jg1 Hl &(o/o) HI J.

E+'Jq*gF) 2,487 100.00

I'tle +q 2l 2,487 100.00
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3) TlEl +q(+Frlzl]g^lgg F+ E"J+q sq})

x d}]EJ.^lEJ. flg

z. fr216d.
N #zl?fl ' i l ' I^ ld 9ooe- 6' l lE*^l6} f lg

rI. zlzlzlef 9€

N i9E€ 5lrJl4 z}zlz}$oJ9E(ReturnonEquity)e^l €+9lE {+c6iq 49+ *ol zltE}

1^|$zl fo lg i  = {1+ ( ' }Ezl to lg /  (€zlaBoJz}$fr+$zlz lBBoJ^}ea\ l2 l  )  }  o- t

zt lPzl+E€ = {1+ (  E}Ezl f ,o1q /  (€zlaBSz}$fr+$zlz l"Jts9z}Bf l l2 l  ) ' t  2- t

g, \ l+zl+qE = {1+ (1 Bzl*r l  3B7l449 f ,o l9 /  t (€7lAB$z}$fr+$zlz l"JBgz}B?)IA )  }  o/3-1

+rlBzl+EE = (B'7li:olq / (€zlaBoJz|$fr+$zlzl"JBoJzlBe) / 21 )
N BoJzl"p;l = xlBT + 4BoJqa
x *zl t49 1 z l . r lg€s.21 12 zl l€"J 4+3 zl4 '*  Aee, 1 714 l |$SEz| 6 7l lg"J 4+

ttzl t lr lg =+6lq 4= r Eag EzlE €+c zlzlz|$felEg 4l^lg a
N f9Ee A+e Eatzlejt lz) z)4lB zJ

N t lgvd++q€g ol+zi++ Eg6J Ezl9 ?FcFzl9^lE €tr f  9Ee ul_ns.r l

N trrzl _Se+ q€q :1494 Eg.e- E^l ztt'6J

s. zl49 f4
rl-r i5 B .+ (EqEI€) Hlg (%) ul n

olzlf 9 26 100.00

zl4 i"f Al 26 100.00

(89  :%)

+B xtlszl z&21 ^11571 1E7l x\+zl z*zl 41471 1#71

Bdl al^lf g E(A) 12.O0 12.23 11 .10 11 .35

tg€*+qE(B)

=J++E E 12.00 12.23 11.10 1 1 . 3 5
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41 5 + +F1}€HAHI F xl=ql ++ ^l*

r.

n H++lqul+

(t9 : fl)

+e AE

r .  "J €#€ 1,500,000

2. ̂ ltl+ilqq++s 95,010,000

3. zli}s+9]Rf i-s 7,500,000

+. "JH}rlf9qI++E 4,749,783

s. u-qlE s,488,260

6. +7l-+r+E\ 283,072,960

7. zl*++E 13,171,457

8. ̂ ll#r+*!+ 41,430,745

e. *rddtsl

10 .  o lz lH l+ 828,000r000

!+ Al 1,279;923,205

- r J- r E :lt zl€ ; ( l#Hlg (E.= 4BAE) HI J,

zltl*elfi_e
6l+"I ololol fl

q lo lg4 l

€ 38o,o+o,ooos 12Fe6lq El]€Bzlxl z1;

il 326.soo.oooYl oil "J SEi "J EFe,l Z"J ol'll

sil 'l4ql+el 1o/o, 'rl*ox

7J' "i l  96lq ql4g 4+
+++sl ?oJ 79 ol4l

il : eso9€lg ar+6lq
on4€ a+ =r+BA z0o/o
=(ol4?q4-e50q gf20%

+++cl +oJ 7"J olql

zli}H+++s Ftzl$ e"J ot+zl zso*€ oilEzl t9l 4*

rl#f 4ffe t l6JololElr- +zldzl"-49 € o.ozY'
oil Ezl Fzlelr] 4l Ell+

"l^lsl +t + Z"Jr"lt.. i l
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4l 6 + zl"J ql ++ ^l*

I. ilgt-llq

It iloJ4 F

(t9 : c4"Jg)

H- r t 714. +71 ^J{} 7 lg Hl .il

*€21"9 zl"J'+

+Et+a +41 "J+ 45,00( 45,00c

+fl+q7)A E zl#fS9

?4el 'X+a+ E=
*tota+ E"tl el6J zl"J.+

(89 :  E4+g)

i lgi i il"J "J iloJ# olzl&(_:z4 #4 ) *+aa zl"J+.+

€azlggdJ
2009.06.30

30,000 4 t.gw
'JzloJrl

30,000

++g B Fa"J+olEl 15,000 ,L l.go/o 15,000

'* al 45,000 45,000
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4l r+++€+q?zltrF++

r. ++€+(pX €tlzlql e+4)

t. 44fi $ = €E*4lzlE +4r+A*
x 6ItrJ^l6J- S€-

z. AsAAlsv"olr& ++)el +^la+€E+
x 6lltr&^l6} Sg

3. aE++, 4 4++ 9 zlyIAA Es1"X A+71 6J+)
x 6IE*^16J. s€-

+. ?4rlF

a{ ig
oi l rJ  6g 30"J
ol"J 12 g 31 oJ 4zlA7+4 8 g/2 g+

+ael ++ 1 +fl, S ifl, r0 i3, so ffl, roo +€,
500 +?, r,ooo ifl, 10,000 +€e-l I +

*.,l-zl'lz1
418

oX oJzd al,
eEa 4l

B I zB:l
qel.J 416'JolojQ^ff)

x 4a ^lB,JE= sl^l €BFzl"JQl zllr l6lq 20091J 129 31oJoI +s.J.

rr. ?zltrF^&*

N tet99 flzl gol 6fl€L^l6J Sg
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4l 8 + ,e-E€ ,t+^&4s.e+ +q4l4l^l

I. -g.elzl*4]s. 4Czlf

1. -s.E zt+/.&4sel tl+E +C ^il+tlq

1) *Fzlt !  :  €*4€Edzlt ! ,  tz l='s^&*, " l f f9, d*Hl+, " l fBoJ^lqltE

2) ul+Fzlt} : Exl ,4.9-12;zy^J4+illq), ++g(+71*r++A)o4), zlAl*^l(?J7l*4+2lE)

3) +F+rl l  :Plxl t?, ulzl f ;ul*,  Pzl,{qi+A

4) El+5+;ll : atzlzloJa, "JrllH6#

5) zler : HFizl€.-a', *d?zle#

6) zlg=zd : ?rl€.JE6Jzi3

7)  " lq"J€*  :  " l , leo lE"Jq; |

2. sE +eldltl^lel r++E +c ;il+r++

1)  €H+9 :  "J4ef9

2) €9ul* : "J9t4, zlt!*rj94f?e, ziC.H.*9EI++s-, ^I++q++-e, .H.€ s, zlzl$zlal,

zl f++-tr., 4l#r+*4, *_r.ddul

3)  €gel f9  :  " lz l f9 ,  *o l9

4) €Beltsl* :  olzldl+

Ir. 7lg sl4lTlf Fel +l qlrltlJ

x 6lE&^l6J Sg

ill TlEl +elrl$ ol !+ ^l;,J

x dlr*^l6} gg

oll^glolEEl^ Nil l 2=)l FruHr^l 16/30 rHlolIl



!+q x{szl z$zl 4lszl tEzl 41471 2&7\ v\471 1#4

zlt

*Ezlt}
el*Ezltl

5,397,735,522

89,597,944,157

3,860,232,190

89,881 ,O17,', !17

5,283,940,722

90,164,090,077

3,559,667,848

90,480,445,753

zlt+zll 94,995,679,679 93,741,249,3O7 95,448,030,799 94,040,113,601

-r ^fl

O E H : t l
TT'6.-T-^n

ul-?€B'i
371,018,391

52,956,750,000

350,224,676

52,956,750,000

411,033,994

52,956,750,000

373,677,907

52,725,000,000

B'll+Zl 53,327,768,391 53,306,974,676 53,367,783,994 53,098,677,907

Z}B

zlge

4e=4
ol "_l 

oJ q;I-

42,500,000,000

(72,223,49O)

(759,865,222)

42,500,000,000

(72,223,49O\

(1,993,501,879)

42,500,000,000

(108,335,236)

(311,417,959)

42,500,000,000
, (108,335;236)

(1,45Q,229,070)

zl€+21 41,667,911,288 40,434,274,631 42,080,246,805 40,941,435,694

+rle+ zlg+41 94,995,679,679 93,741,249,307 95,448,030,799 94,040,113,601

Iv. ,l]++{S

v. €el4lt^-l

(89 : 9)

!++ Al57l 2t71 ztlszl t+zl z\qzl zBzl xiizl" l*zl

od d  -^ .o l
o li | --'l 2,487,280,050 2,487,280,050 2,4'15,639,945 2,414,835,000

€gHl+ 451,923,205 445,115,643 482,285,284 472,808,667

€ B. l9 2,035,356,845 2,042,164,407 1,933,354,661 1,942,026,333

€ gel+sl 26,279,812 29,806,882 24,456,450 25,982,849

€ BelHl+ 828,000,000 828,000,000 819,000,000 810,000,000

E "J^ilEl+:l+d+olol 1,233,636,657 1,243,971,289 1,138,8' t1,111 1 ,158,009,182

Ezlf  o l  9 1,233,636,657 1,243,971,289 1,138,811,111 1,159,009,182

olt^9l0lEEl^ I l5 l l  2El l  FI lEr^ l 17130 IIll0lI|



u. oleloJq+4e4{t^l(E[€59 19 z]cql ++4. 40J, +44*g g a+ql=
?aDll+7lqls. zlct4.)

x Bzle--r.oloE- r1r];.|o; gg.

w. €#.aEx.1o1€E'J 1q zl€ql *t4)

N Ezl-U-lolE-tr- al] '&^l6J g,+.

0ll^9l0lglEl^ flsl l 2=1 F*ErAl 18/30 ul0l I



vI. ,]l+4'l$q 4t +^i

1. q^lq 7n-e-

+4sl^l  . I4elolqlu- l :zlH7==445tFzl9rl(ol ; l 'El^1")= F*cFzlsl^lBql 9at l  €B€ zl

g+a=zJ+EtlFzlg.rlsl.rl 2oogLJ 6g 40J €Bqq ic-t'qoJ,+E qlzl€ q5619+qEl. El^lel

+.q^lg+4e +Etel i5.z1l*& "i "le, +F{l.el 94^1, +Ei}.el zll*, ?fl9 pilull F-e-E- *H

9.e. z|{g Fz}.e*r}q Ee +qg ++"il41 EIB6}= a"Jq4. sl^}= ̂ lg5E^l €Fs+ qel

E5 26-4Bzl"tt Bdg Fl ilsq, €B^l zlB?g 1,oo0E4"J€ gl9,g+ 2009"1 6-9 6Jzldl9 €'zl

E 44 Ezl"J €il grlg zle#€: 42,500E4r'J*l(HE+ 7,00084"J9, +C+ gS,SOOEq"Jg).Jq4.

zoftJ tz{ s'toJ €zll sl^l.el +s ++€+e q*+ a+qEl.

++B 4++^l+F) eE(dg) xlSS

*d?zl€#

E=sq zl ̂ lg+FtlFzld qzil uE 7,100,000 35,500,000 83.53%

eEizI€*

t+"JEl*B (+) 1,400,000 7,000,000 16.47o/o

6J Al 8,500,000 42,500,000 100.00%

si^ lE 4+t l  Cg7l?Je

(pll,J 19 1"Jr+ 79 1oJoil

+El 20091J 1ZH gloJvl^l

€ BFzl"Jql  200eC

zlllall 69 3ooJr+
.Jq4.

2. fs* q444

sl^lel  ?zzl l+xt is= gelzlHgzlzl=ql Ir+4 4cqflsq,

?.q+ 941"'14*ee Elgg 4lel6l!= 2011.€ 129 31oJe
^l ' i lq+ qZl i l rJEle4 F.J*qq.

69 4oJs+El s"JAolq, F+zlql ^lg€EE 0zll9

129 31"Jo i l  +e)o lq ,4"J  aa^ lg€s= €B"Je

f,<lzfl$x|-s€ z+^d6171 96lq 4qoJ

+Eq= {AlzlA"il 4+ zil.i4lg 4C

(1)  .J t lz l994lz l=q 4+

El^l= dt lzl+el 2o11uJ 19 1oJ ol+ 4=e.4l^l6I= Elzl€E+q 4+q= oJRlzlB9z]lzl=g 4

+619+q4. ol.q ?l6lq 5l^19 4€c44 zilF*Eil 4 *^l^l6}ql El,l= €6Je s+q4.

0ll^9l0lg!El^ rll5ll 2=ll Fruser^l 1e/30 IHl0lI|



7I. +.JE .J^l

sl^l= 7lrJ4 44.il 4e+ g^86}= "JEllzl/lE"il E6lq qt{€ "Jqs= oJ4-=-+E-q-e oJ^lrlr gl

#q4.

+. €+';€Sczltl

q^l= Fsl q Elqlg"S+-s. F Esl4+"flq "&=lel;, -H-FqlE 4 Z4El* Sol €?gE d*lol

+ol6}-n ol^lg EFql 4€ zlzlEFq gBol ?s-4121 e*9 frzl?fl 9 tzl#SttE-eg- A5'*^i
EJTI(E= ̂&€!"J)71 3z|$ olr.ilql E46l= zltlg €"'t€*czlt-a-E 4l^J6l! *#qq.

tr}. +€zlC9 $zl 9 ,Jzl^&4"J$

q^l= s€xlt}g f.Jgzi E= zlzlgzl4l BaI fr€zltlg ^l+E+ + 9lE+ =Hl6l=ril 4d +€

I 4=9 ql.J +.+€. ?59zle: iJztol l  *gq, BE€zl,  ?q,7lEl F*gE- a+.J zl t€ i .zd

zls4g A+gzle 6l.z *+q4. E6J, sl^l=.?€xlC9 a+ E= +C+E zl€ol 7l* A=oi l  sC

zl€ dts+=g =46Iq ulzt 4414 EEg +71^lzl3 xl€9 zl ts4xl€-e. r ]el6lr :Bxl g=

a +ql= gc sJ 7l4g ul* o e_ oJ ^l6lr g+q 4.

*€xlt9 4l+sl E= ^l*ztzlel f46J 6l+ FgE-.J6'lq sBzltl9 El4a4zl Eelol  ̂ Jszl.-4

q €z]6}7il trlB€ zlbd"l q= A+q= +.-4+d9 .J4q+€ AE6lq ar*zle4€ 4izlEzlE
os. a46l-!. r ;(}"+€- +.-4+ds zl?-16}-r. gl+q4. qEI, ilTl ol+ql 'JE€ zltl9 9fzlFzl"-4

"l 
Z}+71.+g ar+6t= A+qlE r zltol ,Jqq7l del *Szl99 rJ7l.*?+ + +"+g 6JE-e 6lq

:z a4"-49 zJeq+€+E o -e "l el all 9l+q 4.

sl^tel fr€xlte a+971"il^] ol4el +4lr1+€+e+ d-4'JB"I EIE tl4g ,J7l4l-?++Al.+g ita

6l= €+lge- s.r l9q 9l#q4.

el. ol€H"J4lzltl .+;ll .4 Bql^lEl+el alc-

sl^l= B'J..]IBFE BBql E6lq "&6X ^lg€Eql +Bg B"J.tll ' i B{r]ql Bz}9= ^l'+9 Bal

"I'J6il  ̂ lg€Eel oi€Htdl trt 'el€ zlzlalq t}+6J a.-49 BoJ^-ilEl*_e-e_ zll^Jolz glsq, zttl

.8"l]9 ar+zl"44 ,ql+zl"-I9 zlol4l rJtg "J^14 zlol.i l EI6lq ol€Bqldlzlt4 ol€Bqldl+rll€

oJ:lall gl+q4. "lgHoJ^lzlc4 ol€HoJ^l+;I= Elsil"i l "J^14Zlolg 4B Fgs ?l6}q Ir14.il

+ rJ:!r +4'-il+€+ ^*4*H

,J E +0 rJ 4 alB

a - - 9
l - e z0 13 4 aqB

zlAl*zl 5 r J 4€B

0l lSelolEEJ^ Els l l  2=l l  Fl lsd"^ l 20/30 gl0lI |



AzJgzltl +zlqe-e BBE ts"Jitl+R"lge ="d6lr g+qEl. "J^lzl"L"lel H9ljls4E B^BaJ

zl49 B"J,{ul+"il H}€6.}_n gl_qq, z}86}+oil zld H}€q=.}+r+ +a€ "J^14 z}olE Btl;i l.a

r+= +€ zle.J*.il 4d HI€6'ljZ 9l+q4. ol€Hql,rtlzltle 6J+ r+,qlr+el B^8ol 4e-l qd6'l

g olgB.J.qlzltg 8.J41 ee E47l d€g + 9lg zisE zlql9= a+ql z|$-s.e. "J^16'Ir 9l

fq  4 .

sl^l= B"J^lB ,ls1ael 2 +EsldEsl^l Fql q.J r5*4 il4ol =4t|$ utclz|ts"]9e-l 100+

9 go olcg url'J€ a+ t. E.+"1 rl6ll B6I ^lg€s tz)4 a5+.-4 4lt}^l i+*iil€ *g +
glts ul "JEzlel 45=.'-4 4ltl^l ulltr&A5*^Ig H}€slq B"Jdlul*€ tl€61! 9l+q4.

"1. 4 Al'i^d

zli+^lEg zld4 +€6-lq g^lel €€xlE zl+zlscg zlc4 P;ll, i4 oE- -Erl€ +gzilflr+ +

B;l*,  sal glAlzlzJ€ql.J^lg +qr+ ul*9 #E"i l  €6Jg "1,3 f  9l= slAl+A't  zi4qi "q"J
ol qltulq. d4Ar+e+ Elrjl+{zl= 4olzl 9lg + gl+q4.

u|. olelful;zlts9+ ufl.xtl 9 ar+Ell 'J

4^l= +Ft lF^lEl^ lH 4128=zi l16}ql  e l6 lq oloJ; l$,r l  o lo l fu l r '9 B44Bg +46J t lH zt l

458v71 uilal9"l ol9=El?g 4B6.lrl olqilq4. E6J, FH xlzsa4l36}ol E6.lq *H alqazzzl

tsi4lq"l Brl€sq +711l-r+ts1 B9l qlql^l 
"199 a+6I= utlB"l zlt.Julrl.

3. €EH€ECZ}t} F

BEzl 'l dzl"J €zl] q^lel €;|'t€+^dzlc9 ,rlqg 4€.+ aG.qq.

^&zl €e't€+czlt! f r,zos,g+gdge sl^|q zlzlzloJ+!+ +€619 =4flo1 €4q"1 gl+qEl.

( *9 :  dS)

+B qloJ4 golx|g(%)
=" ol
If -1

2011.12.31 2011.09.30

€fr'l €frc zltl

MMDA t4zl g g'"8 1 .5  -  2 .1 4,902,621 3,327,620

Bzl#8tr*
zdzlql+ V*zlgeBJ 3.80 464.877 464,877

1+ al 5,367,498 3,792,497

olta9t0lEEl^ nl5l l  2El l  Fi lH"Al 21130 rfll0lI|



a. S€zl4l

zl. #s Bt4q

BEzl94 421 + sl^l *€zl{}9 +.qBFqlqe 4gr+ a€q4.

<BBzl>

(t9 :  dS)

<4]1>

tlzl fr€zlcg 9rl9 'Jzl^l"J*r+ +€6lq *z]"&fl q o"tsBlraol €4qq 96q4

+E g.xl a€ ++€ zlAlr}z] qal

zla4++l7l 75,359,827 5,161,776 9,7s5,282 3,124,678 93,401,563

?5

i le ' ;q7l

z l"J?5€zl 75,359,827 5,161,776 9,755,282 3,124,678 93,401,563

zl"J*zltr4i4l.4 (323,495) (1,222,7511 (2,257,373) (3,803,619)

zl"Jat?zl.-4 75,359,827 4,838,281 8,532,531 867,305 89,597,944

Ezltt4"-4 32,526 122,943 127,603 283,072

(89  :  d€)

+B .EzJ ag ++€ zlAlzJ'zl qlal

z lz4+gzl 75,359,827 5,161,776 9,755,282 3,124,678 93,401,563

a+
zlB" lqzl

zl"J45flzl 75,3s9,827 5,161,776 9,755,282 3,124,678 93,401,563

Tl"JAzl+4+41"4 (2e0,e68) (1,099,909) (2,129,770) (3,520,546)

zlBat*zle4 75,359,827 4,870,808 8,655,474 994,908 89,881,017

dzl*4"-4 32,526 122,943 127,604 283,073

0ll^elolEEl^ xlil l 2=)l +IlErAl 22130 rfll0lI|



Ll. H+E;<]9 ;L,tlxlz|

BBzl ' l dzl"J €zl q^l7l u_#alr 9l= ezlel *^lzlzl 4qe 4€-4 a+q4.

(ql9 :  d9)

+. HB zl"J zltl

BEzlg €{ sl^i= -,i€zlt.il tllalq *Aglr]|ollAlu-Eizlrl^lel zitl+6Jg€oI Tl"Jqlr ilsq

.r ,{9e E}94 A+q4.

(89 : dS)

s' *zlzl"Ji i

zl. BEzl ' i dzl"J €zI q^19 *zizloJ+e-l ' l lqe trlgr+ a+q4.

(Bg :  dS)

4. *zl  +zlxlga4 +A6Iq sl^lE E;( l ,  AE, +4E- g zl4letzlql  r++ =z]+4,7€E 4 zl

Alll^lorl ql+ olEBtt?ol €4qq gieq -H-ql#a+fl, H€q# q +Ft"JEllzl4lEtl i l"J4#

a+Aql  q l *  sef lo l  €Aqq e l+q4.

+4xl E 4(m') *FzI"4
3t,'.lxJz}

2011.12.31 2011.09.30

td+q^l ++ 6JF z 71 112-10 43,165.5 37,570,777 21,151,095 21 ,151 ,095

qlA*q^l ++ 6JF z zl  t tz-z 41,098.8 35,771,965 20,138,412 20,138,412

.Jd+q^l ++ BJ€ z zl 112-11 1,931.2 2,017,085 1,390,464 1,390,464

q+ Al 86,195.5 75,359,827 42,679,971 42,679,971

H_El€+ HElTlgzlt} +lr#.-4 €tr€s

zlltfBHoJ a+, ++g ") TlAl+^) 16,670,457 21,893

(.)ttzl !-eg sl^lq ztzl;t 'JEr+ +A6lq *4€ol €4qq 9l+q4.

xlg^l
golz)g(o/o) =- on

l3 -1

*€B}H 46 "Jzl"J
2011.12.31 2011.12.31 2011.09.30

#4.zlgedJ 7.3 30,000,000 30,000,000 '+zloJ^l**l 2012.06.30

+rlg El F4El+oJq 7.3 15,000,000 15,000,000 "Jzlol,,.1,g-g 2012.06.30

q+ Al 45,000,000 45,000,000

0ll^9t01glEl^ xl5ll 2Ell FIlgdr^l 23/30 sl0lI l



Bs.zl]€'xlt! BB€4AE BE4l*a

€EHdAczlc 1,705,943 6;z1ge6J ';

+rlg E Faql+.JslE4,aE,+q$AzlAl+^l 58,500,000

o. Bs.4l*zlC

"JEzlB €zI ".tzlxt"J;4 +€61€ Be-_e.41*g sl^l i+el zlte 4+r+ a+qr+.

( t9  :  d€)

7. zle+

zl. *Ezl 9,Azl"J g^l7l 4+"il^.1 4+ +fl+^l+, g6J+4+ "t 1+"*=|.-49 Elgr+ a+qEl,

+. +d+.le.H_€+s+ E"J+ qafl€ zlzl4 sqE+s4g 7l=ss 6lq € 1%= E-€+.1 +d6lq
EI*'Jq4. +, !-E+^lql ql6J Hil"d..g 6l= 4+"1= +d+^].il Etl6.lq *dun'J"l ?zlalq EE+^l

r+ FoJoJ Hlgel ui'J.g +7le uil '&aJqcl. E6-J, +d+4ql r]l6lq 9= rl$€E"il glolrl 'aag tst

"&g 6}7] *6J a+q= +4€ "lHl]Beg Elg ̂ lg€EE uil 'J^l.i l +d6lq uilr+etq4.

4. *Bzl * 4.zl f zlEE9 dE4qe Elg4 A+qEl.

(t9 :  dS)

+E 2Q7r.12.31 2011.09.30

+a+4+ 20,000,000 + 20,000,000 +

!-F+^l+ 1,400,000 + ,1r400,000 +

+d+4+ 7,100,000 + 7,100,000 +

g^J+.1+ 8,500,000 + 8,500,000 +

1+"J+"+ 5,000 s 5 ,000  g

BFg
4l 5(tr*)71 RlTl al a(d)zl

rr€izlB# Td?x}BE ql Al u.Eizl€# *dfzlB#
' *  ' '41

zl.LzlP# 7,000,000 35,500,000 42,500,000 7,000,000 35,500,000 42,500,000

z lG€zJ4

zltszlB# 7,000,000 35,500,000 42,500,000 7,000,000 35,500,000 42,500,000

0ll^9l0lEE1^ xlsll 2Ell FrfErAl 24130 rl|l0lI|



s. g4E +q
sl^l= 200eH 69 309+El %}+"Jsl*g(+)e+ qld+q^l +7 "JF zzlql qie 4l+'JEl qld**

"I Eli6lq "JEil:I4l*g xtla6l9€qEl. "Jqzl Zl*zl<19 "Jqlzlztlrl9-e9u1 s,Jol4, 5E^l6}oil ul

e+ "il €ilB gql-e +E q "J4B+Ee zld€s r.tltsl ' l l€ 97" "J*6}r gleq, grIH+#E "Jel
$"il E|]6lq ol€ € gy.e {}{!a}q g z}"JsE d{!B +E 9l€qr}. BEzl zltn ^doil u+E 46zl

37\rJE g "J4E +qe szs,oggdgoi4 BEzl"J dzl "JEIH?"e z,gszE4R}€l .Jq4.

e. q++{lzle+q Z ?4

BBzl * 4.zl + +s-4€4"il r{+ E*Lllqe r+gr+ A+q{.
(+el : dg)

trzl9 +sa€aq= +^lel gEE 4lq, e€, E4lCl 4.J +-q6'J ?'Jr+ 4"Jg 7la ol^l(^lelol^l

-s*) q zltlzl s+gq 9l+q4.

10. +S-EC^1'J

(1) zltl+elelqzl+
I

zl. S*ffe

sl^l= (+)61+"r lolololg. i lolgr^le+ +FtlE 45.+?-l  .zi le} ' i  iB, +tt l  Tl lg ' l  "JEl i : l  Fel
*B.I el.J zltl9 FulSSB* 9lqrllEg :ila6lq €zJ gso,o+od€9 ++++e= 12F+6lq
oll g "J"Jzlxl xl fr oll gl#q 4.

rl. oll"J++.tr-
ElloJ++R= 326,500dgg oll"J S.tr-oJe.+el 7oJ olql"I zlt6lE+ 6li1 gi+q4.

tr}. "I4++E
oil4++s= "l4Eil+E 1%= atoJol acq +.J atlH-r^l= zlc6lq ++€:s19 +.Jg +6J
Be+el z"Jol'I 4f;alE$ 6l:il gl+q4.

E+. "]]4C4f?-a
ol4cvlffe= e50qg ol*o-e- ql4g ?*, ot4?.q"il^l e50qgg *^il6J il.-4E 20% al'}a4

+B ,q 5(B)zl H]71 zql 4(d)zl

+ga€d Bq 1,500 3,000

0ll^9+0l9lEl^ rl l5ll 2=ll FrlEr^l 25130 rfll0lI



9 at!"Joi atql ++ ai!H-a.,rlg 4^dal€ +++4E +fl.g +'J ge+rl 7"J"1,.H ^lB6lE

€ elr gl+qq.

(2) gHl^l+g qAlE

El^l= tl*ololEt:(+)e} g6J+^lE BETll^1"il +dJ g+, +.19"8.il +6J ̂ l+, sl^lel +€, al

t ' l  ;L^I" i l  ++ ^|f ,  ol^| f l  9 +++sl rd FE B+ql r l l t  g*r l+edqzlEg 4lA6lq' I

Ezl t9l-e. o]]Bzl FzlHarloil El].J ol^lsl f,"J ol* 7"J oll.llql sl^19 +zltlzlq!9 S o.ozv'ql

6llB6i= ;e4g 4fralE$ 6l:il 9l+qE+.

(3) z}{lB+e'lq4E

sl^l= v*-z1gg6Jr+ +t+, frzl?a't d; F zltl9 -B+.+48+ gqlal"+g 446'l€ oilE

zl *9-tr- Ezl"Jol +'J g"I zso"Jg4 xlfralE$ 6li1 gl#qq.

(4) 4"J "J4zl-4lE
q^l= %l+.Jsl*g(+)e+ trlgr+ ae :q.J"JElli l4lEg ii la6l9+q4.

+.8 ,4*

"J cllzl4l(84) gxl(86,195.5 m'), a€(10,551.52 m') 9 *4€(zl4l,+qg E)

Al*zlzJ 2lsi"J-+-+rl S "J
g Eilzltr?E 7,957 Bq "Jg

g"JxlE(") ezg "l"Js
( .)  t ITl  €9xle= *zlzl"J++ +€6lq =aaol €aqq 9l#qEi.
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12. €#sFs.

sl^lE €#sE,E= AdB"l E6lg zldq9sq, BBzls+ dzl + €#9 +"J4 +€ol $.= 6,q
6J zj4= fl+qrl. dvJ, €;'EEsalq €#e :ll+^J.4strel d;|-9€#crlc"Jq4.

13. +44ildl+g 9* 4fc'lq'l eE

"*Ezl4 4zl ? 5l^lel €BHl+"il sF+€ +zlzlzlzlt}.il gs+ al4r++ri #e4e Elg4 a+q4.
( t9 :  d€)

i i l4v+q
- o n
E T

xil s(tr*)zl e7l 4 4(A)zl

"J +ltq 1,500 3,00c

+714l?+El 283,073 629.23t

rl #sl* 4 41,430 76,87C

BAI 326,003 709,10€
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vr. e^l"Jel +^l(aE) ela

- el+e^l"Jel a^l(aE) 9d :

aflrf;,}o} gg.

_ 'll+a^}.Jg ,J^l(aE) 9d :

,I+^J4EE sq++ ,n+zIS.= B€ltFzlgl^lB, El^14 *, zlBgl4jzl€ 't +Zl+4ql I[l+ sl^lel

zlF^JcJg TlqElZlTl=ql 9ul]9q z+c€ BEol gaqzl olrl6lB+q4.

ql+a^l.J ,J + +
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4l I + zl$,r,|r3'

I. tll' H 3,r1,',|t] l}-e|

+ll9xl 4l q- tlt,+18 HI T

2009.08.  14 izlElr,l 411.71 2t7l Fzlsl,tJ

2009.08. 18 "J9 Bd u--l Cjl "J€ #zl F€
B*t}FzlqrlH alata
*EtlFzl9rlzJS-f4 alga

2009.7r.r2 Fzlglr-l zil 171 3e7l FzlsJ.^]

2010.02.12 Fxlel.r'l ztlvl q+zl Fzlgl,r]

2070 .03.24 izlel,t'l Al]izl 4t7 FzlH-Ld

2010 .05 .14 Fzlg:z,tl xllZz) t+zl Fzlsu'l

2010,08.  13 fzlHu-l ^)1271 2+71 Fzle_lr.l

2010.09.01 "J€ Hd u--r Cit "JS ?zl F€ PFtlFzl9rlH al+r=
PEtlFzl9^l+++4 zilB=

2010,09. 30 Fzltsar] Al2zl 234 izlear]

2010.1r .12 Fzl-eJ^l 4l3zl r+zl Fzlead

20rr.02.1,4 izlelr,'l A)3zl z+zl Fzlgl,t]

2011 .03 .30 FzlEr^] zil3zl Fzlgl,tl

2011 .05 .  13 Fzlcrl,q al+zl rgzl izlul,rJ

20rt.0B.r2 FZ}BJ1^] Al47l 2t7l Fzlslrl

2017.08.26 "J€ tr4 u-:r tljl "J9 *zl FE
PFCFzl9.'.)$ 4141=
*EtlFzlqrlzJS-tr4 4lsa

20rI.09.28 FzlH:il^l Alazl 234 fzlelrl

2011.  11.  14 FzI!-a4 4l5zl rezl €t! Fzlead

11 q^lq A€31 +A€ fts* A+ddd^l'J

N al*,tl"J $.g.

rr. H 4130a E^lq +cql 4'*6'l= 44€+
oi l^elotEEla r l l5 l l  2El l  +I lHr^ l 2el30 lHlolI|



x 6l]trJ!^lEJ S€-

w.4'lzil€+
x 6lltrJt^l6; Sg

v. Fzl4lt^l6} =.+q+
Fxlrl+^l6Jq "l]+ =+q+

1. +zlt}9 tooB9 zoolt9
zl. zl$ol ;IflE+7I+"I Ell+ +tll F ;ll+€ Al+6i71 9ai4 oil4

6l= +Ftige 7€
4. il la?+71*4 4**azlCg 9+ EAg illas'l-!. B6l *4"]

d8 Fg 9rrl ol4rl= +€tge- +^d
+. il l+zt sl^d'i irlt l"l +'J BE"il elsJ 5l^8exl"il 4e+'t461=

BFtS--a 7.^3
e+. fq+"il zlgg +444-9 zl?16lz1 9l6lq +++l9glzl €,taic1

zl "J46I= +Etlee +^d

glRl^l6J sg

z. 4e sl^lE elA?ol 9l= 968+49 tooB9 tog ar+6't= Fzl€
zl

+lRI^}6J ss

3. F"JoJ BaJ+ ?Aql9 Fzl=..! *zlC9 rooB9 5€ a46l= F
zl&zl.

El"J, +il l .zl*4 rq+oil PFtFzlEl^lH^lt8%ol 461= +€"I 4
6lq= elel"JA

+l Hl^l6J s,g

g^lel +^lol tzltfl})+ E= =:q

P*t}ztlg^lg ql Fztr}€ rl ts olul9 4,
6lq +5+zllBrlBql FzlBzl

4. ^l+q **g 4:zl oltJ tr
#zltl9 tooB9 3og at+ I Hl^l6J s,9

sl^lE "Jg 4 f 5€+4lzl lEE sl^19 +4€ 1OOE-9 10ol+ 4

+o}-a 9= ++ 't f $€+Zlzlel PfaiFzlflrl{ iil21aoil^i

46i= xl{!9 Fzl/g*'.J$ql Ell"*61= 4rl€ rii aj$l $z|

5.

9Hl^l6J s*

6. Fzls*B*E +lq+ zl t !+elsl^l ' i :z +E+i{z}c} +Et}olr}
+€g 4ill6l= 6J9l Ezl

+lRl^l6J s+
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